Alta, 1A
Thursday, July 23, 2015

Modified 4 Wheel Drive

Driver Name (hook position) City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description Distance Points
1 Tom Byers Watkins IA Agent Orange 1997 GMC 311.2 37
2 Charlie Miller Creston 1A Foxy Lady 305.35 36
3 Dean Christensen Cumberland IA Red Hot 1988 Ford Ranger 304.77 35
4 Murray Thornton Bedford 1A Thumper 4wd Ford Superduty 304.4 34
5 Fred Blue Rolla MO Secret Weapon 1979 Ford 302.15 33
6 Corey Blue Roanoke IL Ultimate Weapon 1991 Ford 301.05 32
7 Doug Ridder Hermann MO  Stroker 2003 Ford F350 298.49 31
8 Richard Clark Panora IA Redline 2000 Ford Ranger 297.88 30
99 Joe Smeal Scribner NE Black Magic (4WD) 1977 Ford F250 O NS 25
99 Nick Christensen Cumblerland IA Nuttin Honey 2002 Ford Ranger ONC 25
99 Dave Kriz Tyndall SD After Shock 2002 Ford F-350 ONC

99 Darren Kriz Tyndall SD Wild Child 98 Ford Ranger ONC



Diesel Super Stock

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Matt Goodwin
2 Dennis Sykes
3 Richard Cool
4 Troy Arndt
5 Tyler Ulmer
6 Michael Schultz
99 Tyler Boeckmann
99 David Anderson

Alta, IA

Thursday, July 23, 2015

City / State Vehicle Name
Farnhamville 1A Intimidator

Henderson IA  Hot Stuff
Sac City 1A Back & Black

Menno SD Lost
Marion IA Black Jack 21
Waverly 1A Born Green

Green Top MO Anderson Farms

Vehicle Description
Case IH MX355
Kiron la Naughty Intensions Case IH MX235

IH 1066
IH 7220
IH 1086

JD 4560
IH 1066

Distance

284.57
264.52
251.86
247.01
241.05
0

ONC
ONC

Points

37
36
35
34
33
32

25



Light Limited Pro Stock

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Brad Lundell
2 Brady Goslar
3 Travis Stene
4 Denny Grote
5 Tim Dunklau
6 Andrew Meister
7 Larry Larson
8 David Jones
9 Lukas Sievertsen
10 Allen Shellum
11 Eric Clark
12 John Narigon
13 Tim Grote
14 Brad Janke
99 Mitch Larsen
99 Roger Ruwe
99 Mike Eckels

Alta, 1A
Thursday, July 23, 2015

City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description

Kiron la Johnny B Good
Ute IA Spare Time
Alcester SD Big Red
Dunlap la Crazy 8

Arlington NE Ground Force

West Point NE Dirtslingin Demonstrator
Crescent 1A Bucked Up
Stewartsville MC Blowin Bucks

Manilla 1A Grandpa's Dream

Sherman SD  Constant Chaos

Logan IA Rack'em

Dell Rapids SD Rugrat Rampage 96 Chevy
Dunlap la Fear the Fawn

Winside NE IH 1066 - Janke

Viborg SD Young Buck

Herman NE One Mean Farmer
Murray 1A All'In

Distance

307.73
307.72
301.59
301.52
296.98
294.76
291.96
291.83
289.01
288.41
284.41
284.21
270.8
267.09
0

O NS
ONC

Points
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
25

0

25



Light Super Stock

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Mark Ulmer
2 Frank Bohaboj
3 Allen Ulmer
4 Randy Dunklau
5 Jim Scheffler
99 Alan Lichte
99 Lyle Ronk
99 Chuck Schlueter
99 Cory Schlueter

Alta, 1A
Thursday, July 23, 2015

City / State
Menno SD
Howells NE
Menno SD
Arlington NE
Hancock IA
Lexington MO
Nemaha IA
Carrollton MO
Carrollton MO

Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
The Weapon Case IH 7130
Green Lightning JD 7820

Midnight Mistress Case IH MX 170

Green Acres JD 4250

2 Much Fun Case IH 195
Buck Shot JD 4050
Demon B Gone 1972 JD 4320
Barn Buddy JD 4020

Grand River Deere JD 4055

Distance

340.19
328.17
315.79
270.05
240.14
ONC
ONC
ONC
ONC

Points
37
36
35
34
33

25



Alta, 1A
Thursday, July 23, 2015

Super Farm
Driver Name (hook position) City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description Distance Points
1 Bill Schmitt Ulysses NE Cornhusker CadillacJD 7920 313.48 37
2 Chris Andrews Beresford SD  Brule Buck 309.89 36
3 Travis Stene Alcester SD Pride Of The Farm IH 5488 307.81 35
4 Chad Weitzenkamp Hooper NE Someday IH 1066 307.48 34
5 John Platte Hubbard 1A Turbo Up JD 8520 305.65 33
6 Barry Haverhals Hawarden IA Red Rock IH 1466 303.28 32
7 Mike Dunklau Pilger NE Burnin' Bucks JD 7420 301.59 31
8 Allen Andrews Beresford SD  Dakota Deere JD 4455 296.24 30
9 Mark Roberts Scribner NE Spanky's Toy New Holland T- 8050 293.07 29
10 Phil Kleinhesselink Alton la Doctor's Orders 287.33 28
11 Barry Petersen Oakland NE Never Say Never Case IH Maxxum 5250 286.08 27
12 Norm Kavan Cedar Bluffs NE Magnum Force / SF Case IH 7210 )8.95 DQ 26
99 Keith Seidler Council Bluff IA In The Way ONC
99 Rick Engelmeyer Beemer NE Ultimate Muscle  Case IH MX 245 ONC
99 Tim Delaney Fremont NE Freedom IH 1066 ONC 25
99 Dustin Platte Hubbard 1A A Gray Area JD 8360R ONC 25



